D

| 6

C

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

ITE M WE I G HT REV ZONE DEZ?;IL(;(’\;SI\I BY DATE
1 MTC9043RP02 PIPE BRACE 2.82 LBS . A RELEASE o T 5210/ 55
2 MTC9043RP04 ANGLE 3.00 LBS
3 MTC9043RP05 CENTER MOUNT 25.79 LBS
4 MTC9043RP12 Pipe Mount Plate 9.20 LBS
5 GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 0.01 LBS eee@

6 GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 0.01 LBS
7 GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 6 0.04 LBS
8 GB-03125 3/8" X 1-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT 24 0.04 LBS
9 GJB0380 8" GALV J-BOLT KIT 4 0.25 LBS
10 MT3776 3/8" X 6" GALV THREADED ROD 1 0.19 LBS
11 DCP10 SMALL CLAMP HALF 2 2.21LBS
12 MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 4 0.64 LBS
13 GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 0.03 LBS Ay
14 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 8 0.01 LBS /li
15 |GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 8 0.04 LBS o
16 GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 3 0.04 LBS N
\
|| [] [] [] @
|| |
[] [] [] yl
35.2(894.2] —‘ _ _ -
GOTREEERLEEE | T | 1 _ RTMS
NOTES: LT W U P | Yor-Pereing R ek o
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. Lol Bt T [[02/10010 | A6 ASS ASE8 | ASSEMBLY DRAWNG
XXX: + 03 REVISION: FINISH
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV Mz ‘/4/1‘//1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 10046 L8S JAIN D RIEWWEEES

8 / 6 J f T I 3 I C I




